Mantorp Park

Saturday
Sprintrace A 1420-

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:29:11

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen 1 14:30:34.384
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 1 14:30:30.406 2 1:27.144 +2.497 14:32:01.528
1 14:30:24.881 2 1:23.105 +0.152 14:31:53.511 3 1:26.123 +1.476 14:33:27.651
2 1:19.845 +0.582 14:31:44.726 3 1:23.191 +0.238 14:33:16.702 4 1:26.601 +1.954 14:34:54.252
3 1:19.263 14:33:03.989 4 1:23.759 +0.806 14:34:40.461 5 1:25.557 +0.910 14:36:19.809
4 1:19.535 +0.272 14:34:23.524 5 1:24.186 +1.233 14:36:04.647 6 1:25.456 +0.809 14:37:45.265
5 1:19.690 +0.427 14:35:43.214 6 1:23.807 +0.854 14:37:28.454 7 1:25.963 +1.316 14:39:11.228
6 1:19.772 +0.509 14:37:02.986 7 1:24.036 +1.083 14:38:52.490 8 1:24.647 14:40:35.875
7 1:19.489 +0.226 14:38:22.475 8 1:22.953 14:40:15.443
8 1:20.666 +1.403 14:39:43.141 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
(5000) Toni Navrsgaard 1 14:30:33.016
(127) Rickard Haggren 1 14:30:30.657 2 1:25.712 14:31:58.728
1 14:30:28.013 2 1:23.197 +0.017 14:31:53.854 3 1:27.061 +1.349 14:33:25.789
2 1:21.262 +0.749 14:31:49.275 3 1:23.936 +0.756 14:33:17.790 4 1:26.146 +0.434 14:34:51.935
3 1:20.872 +0.359 14:33:10.147 4 1:23.210 +0.030 14:34:41.000 5 1:26.217 +0.505 14:36:18.152
4 1:20.593 +0.080 14:34:30.740 5 1:23.919 +0.739 14:36:04.919 6 1:26.780 +1.068 14:37:44.932
5 1:21.068 +0.555 14:35:51.808 6 1:23.894 +0.714 14:37:28.813 7 1:26.033 +0.321 14:39:10.965
6 1:20.513 14:37:12.321 7 1:24.117 +0.937 14:38:52.930 8 1:26.243 +0.531 14:40:37.208
7 1:20.521 +0.008 14:38:32.842 8 1:23.180 14:40:16.110
8 1:21.600 +1.087 14:39:54.442 (171) Seren Krogh
(96) Viktor Osberg 1 14:30:33.861
(111) Felix Valentin 1 14:30:31.289 2 1:27.334 +1.791 14:32:01.195
1 14:30:26.370 2 1:23.574 +0.091 14:31:54.863 3 1:26.111 +0.568 14:33:27.306
2 1:22.109 14:31:48.479 3 1:23.757 +0.274 14:33:18.620 4 1:27.128 +1.585 14:34:54.434
3 1:22.412 +0.303 14:33:10.891 4 1:23.483 14:34:42.103 5 1:26.728 +1.185 14:36:21.162
4 1:22.510 +0.401 14:34:33.401 5 1:23.835 +0.352 14:36:05.938 6 1:26.477 +0.934 14:37:47.639
5 1:23.119 +1.010 14:35:56.520 6 1:23.938 +0.455 14:37:29.876 7 1:25.543 14:39:13.182
6 1:22.568 +0.459 14:37:19.088 7 1:23.862 +0.379 14:38:53.738 8 1:26.856 +1.313 14:40:40.038
7 1:22.448 +0.339 14:38:41.536 8 1:23.871 +0.388 14:40:17.609
8 1:22.137 +0.028 14:40:03.673 (32) Mathias Urup
(53) Rune Romdal 1 14:30:37.479
(64) Frank Pedersen 1 14:30:31.886 2 1:26.893 +1.996 14:32:04.372
1 14:30:28.428 2 1:23.788 +0.314 14:31:55.674 3 1:27.655 +2.758 14:33:32.027
2 1:22.801 +0.696 14:31:51.229 3 1:23.634 +0.160 14:33:19.308 4 1:26.428 +1.531 14:34:58.455
3 1:22.260 +0.155 14:33:13.489 4 1:23.893 +0.419 14:34:43.201 5 1:25.557 +0.660 14:36:24.012
4 1:24.193 +2.088 14:34:37.682 5 1:23.940 +0.466 14:36:07.141 6 1:25.162 +0.265 14:37:49.174
5 1:22.670 +0.565 14:36:00.352 6 1:23.906 +0.432 14:37:31.047 7 1:24.897 14:39:14.071
6 1:22.827 +0.722 14:37:23.179 7 1:23.474 14:38:54.521 8 1:26.418 +1.521 14:40:40.489
7 1:22.721 +0.616 14:38:45.900 8 1:23.605 +0.131 14:40:18.126
8 1:22.105 14:40:08.005 (5) Ivan Saaby Hansen
(128) Jan Mandelid 1 14:30:36.876
(89) Nick Hvolbgl 1 14:30:34.542 2 1:27.250 +1.923 14:32:04.126
1 14:30:29.538 2 1:24.802 +1.435 14:31:59.344 3 1:28.323 +2.996 14:33:32.449
2 1:22.402 14:31:51.940 3 1:25.446 +2.079 14:33:24.790 4 1:26.755 +1.428 14:34:59.204
3 1:22.518 +0.116 14:33:14.458 4 1:23.466 +0.099 14:34:48.256 5 1:25.712 +0.385 14:36:24.916
4 1:22.717 +0.315 14:34:37.175 5 1:23.367 14:36:11.623 6 1:25.327 14:37:50.243
5 1:23.206 +0.804 14:36:00.381 6 1:23.727 +0.360 14:37:35.350 7 1:25.828 +0.501 14:39:16.071
6 1:23.700 +1.298 14:37:24.081 7 1:24.203 +0.836 14:38:59.553 8 1:26.115 +0.788 14:40:42.186
7 1:22.915 +0.513 14:38:46.996 8 1:24.305 +0.938 14:40:23.858
8 1:22.775 +0.373 14:40:09.771 (182) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
(76) Benjamin Andersen 1 14:30:41.655
(54) Michael Boss 1 14:30:34.217 2 1:27.685 +2.584 14:32:09.340
1 14:30:27.325 2 1:27.273 +3.618 14:32:01.490 3 1:26.556 +1.455 14:33:35.896
2 1:23.247 14:31:50.572 3 1:24.690 +1.035 14:33:26.180 4 1:27.749 +2.648 14:35:03.645
3 1:24.391 +1.144 14:33:14.963 4 1:26.556 +2.901 14:34:52.736 5 1:25.101 14:36:28.746
4 1:23.770 +0.523 14:34:38.733 5 1:27.334 +3.679 14:36:20.070 6 1:25.878 +0.777 14:37:54.624
5 1:23.490 +0.243 14:36:02.223 6 1:24.820 +1.165 14:37:44.890 7 1:26.249 +1.148 14:39:20.873
6 1:23.412 +0.165 14:37:25.635 7 1:23.655 14:39:08.545 8 1:26.266 +1.165 14:40:47.139
7 1:23.548 +0.301 14:38:49.183 8 1:23.715 +0.060 14:40:32.260
8 1:24.240 +0.993 14:40:13.423 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard
(27) Thorleif Mgller 1 14:30:35.750
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| Mantorp Park

| Saturday Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
Sprintrace A 1420- 9/14/2013 14:20
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:29:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:27.978 +1.239 14:32:03.728 3 1:28.055 +1.012 14:33:35.255 4 1:28.366 +1.408 14:35:08.938
3 1:28.164 +1.425 14:33:31.892 4 1:28.298 +1.255 14:35:03.553 5 1:28.591 +1.633 14:36:37.529
4 1:27.446 +0.707 14:34:59.338 5 1:27.043 14:36:30.596 6 1:27.914 +0.956 14:38:05.443
5 1:26.834 +0.095 14:36:26.172 6 1:27.412 +0.369 14:37:58.008 7 1:26.958 14:39:32.401
6 1:27.159 +0.420 14:37:53.331 7 1:28.437 +1.394 14:39:26.445 8 1:27.144 +0.186 14:40:59.545
7 1:26.739 14:39:20.070 8 1:27.408 +0.365 14:40:53.853
8 1:27.364 +0.625 14:40:47.434 (65) Martin Auglend Hoyland

(38) David Wrangefors 1 14:30:36.337
(86) Pontus Johansson 1 14:30:43.028 2 1:29.433 +1.315 14:32:05.770
1 14:30:34.464 2 1:28.563 +2.144 14:32:11.591 3 1:30.195 +2.077 14:33:35.965
2 1:28.716 +1.461 14:32:03.180 3 1:28.393 +1.974 14:33:39.984 4 1:29.301 +1.183 14:35:05.266
3 1:27.317 +0.062 14:33:30.497 4 1:27.602 +1.183 14:35:07.586 5 1:30.161 +2.043 14:36:35.427
4 1:27.754 +0.499 14:34:58.251 5 1:27.123 +0.704 14:36:34.709 6 1:28.118 14:38:03.545
5 1:27.617 +0.362 14:36:25.868 6 1:27.516 +1.097 14:38:02.225 7 1:28.322 +0.204 14:39:31.867
6 1:27.255 14:37:53.123 7 1:27.245 +0.826 14:39:29.470 8 1:29.756 +1.638 14:41:01.623
7 1:27.554 +0.299 14:39:20.677 8 1:26.419 14:40:55.889
8 1:27.470 +0.215 14:40:48.147 (164) Per Poulsen
(82) Morten Overgaard 1 14:30:43.901
(70d) Anders Cronberg 1 14:30:37.118 2 1:29.259 +1.903 14:32:13.160
1 14:30:38.864 2 1:28.341 +1.090 14:32:05.459 3 1:28.585 +1.229 14:33:41.745
2 1:28.092 +2.722 14:32:06.956 3 1:28.282 +1.031 14:33:33.741 4 1:28.165 +0.809 14:35:09.910
3 1:27.847 +2.477 14:33:34.803 4 1:30.490 +3.239 14:35:04.231 5 1:28.038 +0.682 14:36:37.948
4 1:29.553 +4.183 14:35:04.356 5 1:29.164 +1.913 14:36:33.395 6 1:27.839 +0.483 14:38:05.787
5 1:26.565 +1.195 14:36:30.921 6 1:28.433 +1.182 14:38:01.828 7 1:27.356 14:39:33.143
6 1:25.543 +0.173 14:37:56.464 7 1:27.251 14:39:29.079 8 1:29.298 +1.942 14:41:02.441
7 1:25.370 14:39:21.834 8 1:27.683 +0.432 14:40:56.762
8 1:26.936 +1.566 14:40:48.770 (55) Buster Boije af Gennas
(88) Christian Sebell Steensen 1 14:30:42.549
(71) Olav Austad 1 14:30:41.470 2 1:29.480 +2.101 14:32:12.029
1 14:30:36.610 2 1:28.471 +1.398 14:32:09.941 3 1:29.083 +1.704 14:33:41.112
2 1:27.472 +0.952 14:32:04.082 3 1:28.791 +1.718 14:33:38.732 4 1:28.538 +1.159 14:35:09.650
3 1:28.943 +2.423 14:33:33.025 4 1:29.369 +2.296 14:35:08.101 5 1:28.657 +1.278 14:36:38.307
4 1:28.663 +2.143 14:35:01.688 5 1:27.909 +0.836 14:36:36.010 6 1:28.213 +0.834 14:38:06.520
5 1:26.520 14:36:28.208 6 1:27.177 +0.104 14:38:03.187 7 1:27.379 14:39:33.899
6 1:27.849 +1.329 14:37:56.057 7 1:27.429 +0.356 14:39:30.616 8 1:28.789 +1.410 14:41:02.688
7 1:26.680 +0.160 14:39:22.737 8 1:27.073 14:40:57.689
8 1:27.180 +0.660 14:40:49.917 (80) Brian Olsen
(74) Ulrik Kjellerup 1 14:30:43.197
(51) Pelle Meijer 1 14:30:41.466 2 1:29.979 +2.578 14:32:13.176
1 14:30:38.257 2 1:28.777 +1.499 14:32:10.243 3 1:29.162 +1.761 14:33:42.338
2 1:27.391 +1.251 14:32:05.648 3 1:28.737 +1.459 14:33:38.980 4 1:28.577 +1.176 14:35:10.915
3 1:27.593 +1.453 14:33:33.241 4 1:28.348 +1.070 14:35:07.328 5 1:27.780 +0.379 14:36:38.695
4 1:29.142 +3.002 14:35:02.383 5 1:28.117 +0.839 14:36:35.445 6 1:28.281 +0.880 14:38:06.976
5 1:26.140 14:36:28.523 6 1:27.278 14:38:02.723 7 1:27.401 14:39:34.377
6 1:27.098 +0.958 14:37:55.621 7 1:27.559 +0.281 14:39:30.282 8 1:28.374 +0.973 14:41:02.751
7 1:27.605 +1.465 14:39:23.226 8 1:27.614 +0.336 14:40:57.896
8 1:27.222 +1.082 14:40:50.448 (161) Arne Hartmann
(136) Daniel Blomqvist 1 14:30:40.511
(169) Andreas Stefansen 1 14:30:40.879 2 1:28.646 +1.748 14:32:09.157
1 14:30:38.074 2 1:27.773 +0.782 14:32:08.652 3 1:28.865 +1.967 14:33:38.022
2 1:28.389 +2.826 14:32:06.463 3 1:28.703 +1.712 14:33:37.355 4 1:28.458 +1.560 14:35:06.480
3 1:27.900 +2.337 14:33:34.363 4 1:28.422 +1.431 14:35:05.777 5 1:27.682 +0.784 14:36:34.162
4 1:30.381 +4.818 14:35:04.744 5 1:31.243 +4.252 14:36:37.020 6 1:28.420 +1.522 14:38:02.582
5 1:26.498 +0.935 14:36:31.242 6 1:27.356 +0.365 14:38:04.376 7 1:27.733 +0.835 14:39:30.315
6 1:27.006 +1.443 14:37:58.248 7 1:26.991 14:39:31.367 8 1:26.898 14:40:57.213
7 1:25.563 14:39:23.811 8 1:27.005 +0.014 14:40:58.372
8 1:27.046 +1.483 14:40:50.857 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
(8) Martin Andersson 1 14:30:33.504
(168) Martin Greven Hansen 1 14:30:42.232 2 1:30.054 +1.798 14:32:03.558
1 14:30:39.532 2 1:28.825 +1.867 14:32:11.057 3 1:28.256 14:33:31.814
2 1:27.668 +0.625 14:32:07.200 3 1:29.515 +2.557 14:33:40.572 4 1:31.431 +3.175 14:35:03.245
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